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1 001509 AINDRILA BASAK General English 96.0095.50 95.75 ISC

2 005354 SOUMI DUTTA General English 96.0095.00 95.50 ISC

3 005910 DEEKSHA SINHA General English 94.0095.00 94.50 ISC

4 002578 ROSALI GHOSH General English 96.0092.25 94.13 CBSE

5 004135 SUBHASHREE CHAKRABORTY General English 96.0092.25 94.13 ISC

6 004133 ESHA BHATTACHARYA General English 93.0094.50 93.75 ISC

7 001118 SUVANGEE GUPTA General English 95.0092.50 93.75 ISC

8 006403 RAYA MISRA General English 90.0097.00 93.50 ISC

9 002066 ANUSHKA SHAW General English Core 96.0090.75 93.38 CBSE

10 000160 AAFIA MUJTABA KHANAM General English 93.0093.25 93.13 ISC

11 006001 ASMITA BHATTACHARJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 96.0090.25 93.13 ISC

12 000155 RUCHI KHAN General English 91.0095.00 93.00 ISC

13 003546 MOUMITA GHOSH General English 93.0092.50 92.75 ISC

14 003493 AMELIA MAZUMDER General English 92.0093.25 92.63 ISC

15 003926 ANINDITA BOSE General English 94.0090.50 92.25 ISC

16 003457 SRINJAYI GIRI General English 92.0092.25 92.13 ISC

17 004108 SRIPRIYA AGARWAL General English 92.0092.00 92.00 ISC

18 004473 SUJATA CHATTERJEE General English 92.0092.00 92.00 ISC

19 000488 ANIKA SAHA General English 95.0089.00 92.00 ISC

20 001159 TANUSRI CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0093.75 91.88 CBSE

21 001866 DIYAA CHAKRABORTY General English 90.0093.50 91.75 ISC

22 004588 ASHWRIYA MALIK General English 92.0091.50 91.75 CBSE

23 000272 SHIKHA ROY General English 90.0093.25 91.63 ISC

24 005719 ANWESHA DEY General English 91.0092.00 91.50 ISC

25 004565 TAPASYA MAJUMDER General English 89.0093.75 91.38 ISC

26 003552 RAIMA SARKAR General English Core 91.0091.75 91.38 CBSE

27 003277 AANCHAL GANATRA General English 95.0087.75 91.38 ISC

28 006192 DISHARI MAJUMDAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0092.00 91.00 WBCHSE

29 000261 SRIPARNA DUTTA General English 90.0091.75 90.88 CBSE

30 003382 TRISHA ROY General English 93.0088.75 90.88 CBSE

31 002509 DEBADRITA CHATTERJEE General English 91.0090.50 90.75 ISC

32 005264 SAMPURNA CHAKRABORTY General English 94.0087.25 90.63 ISC

33 000101 SOHINI DAS General English 92.0089.00 90.50 CBSE
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34 003212 PRATYASHA SAHA SC English 88.0092.75 90.38 ISC

35 005187 SHREETAMA BASU General English - A (1st
Language) 91.0089.75 90.38 WBCHSE

36 002894 SHRADHYA GHOSH General English 97.0083.75 90.38 ISC

37 006082 SARANNYA BHATTACHARYYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0088.25 90.13 WBCHSE

38 006176 MOHONA KHAN General English 91.0089.00 90.00 ISC

39 002871 SUBHARTHI CHATTERJEE General English 92.0088.00 90.00 ISC

40 005622 SRISHTI GUPTA General English - A (1st
Language) 91.0088.75 89.88 ISC

41 002985 SHRISHTI MUKHERJEE General English Core 92.0087.75 89.88 CBSE

42 002590 SREEMOYEE BHATTACHARYA General English 89.0090.50 89.75 ISC

43 004428 ANJU GHOSH OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 93.0086.25 89.63 WBCHSE

44 003366 TIYASA MUKHERJEE General English Core 97.0082.25 89.63 CBSE

45 000648 DEBIKA BANDOPADHYAY General English 92.0087.00 89.50 CBSE

46 001168 FASIHA FARMAN General English 87.0091.75 89.38 ISC

47 004829 MAHASWETA SARKAR General English - A (1st
Language) 92.0086.75 89.38 WBCHSE

48 006434 JAYASREE SAHA General English 94.0084.75 89.38 ISC

49 002389 TRIPTI MISHRA General English 88.0090.50 89.25 ISC

50 005493 DEBLINA BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0088.50 89.25 WBCHSE

51 001726 SHRESTHA MANNA General English 90.0088.50 89.25 ISC

52 002869 SNEHA SAHA General English 93.0085.50 89.25 CBSE

53 001576 SRISTI SARKAR General English 91.0087.25 89.13 ISC

54 001334 PAYEL MUKHERJEE General English Core 86.0092.00 89.00 CBSE

55 006644 SRIMOYEE DUTTA RAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0088.00 89.00 WBCHSE

56 001193 UPASANA PURI General English Core 95.0082.75 88.88 CBSE

57 006238 ANTARA PAUL OBC-B English Core 86.0090.50 88.25 CBSE

58 003507 MONALISA MUNDA ST English Core 89.0087.25 88.13 CBSE

59 005546 AVIPSA GANGOPADHYAY General English 93.0083.25 88.13 ISC

60 000608 SNEHA DWIVEDI General English Core 90.0085.75 87.88 CBSE

61 002204 SAMRIDHA BHATTACHARYA General English - A (1st
Language) 90.0085.50 87.75 WBCHSE

62 002000 UTTARA SEN General English 85.0090.25 87.63 ISC

63 003334 SUVECHHA SETH General English 91.0084.25 87.63 ISC

64 006643 GARIMA BARARIA General English Core 86.0089.00 87.50 CBSE

65 000546 YUKTI KARWA General English 89.0086.00 87.50 ISC

66 005271 NAMRATA DAS General English 90.0084.75 87.38 WBCHSE

67 004815 SOHINI SAU General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0084.50 87.25 WBCHSE

68 000112 SIDRA CHOUDHRY General English 89.0085.25 87.13 ISC
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69 005508 AAKANSHA SEN General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0084.25 87.13 WBCHSE

70 002475 TITLI PRAMANICK SC English 87.0087.00 87.00 ISC

71 002266 BIPASHA SAIN General English 88.0086.00 87.00 ISC

72 000748 SHRUTI GHOSH General English Core 90.0084.00 87.00 CBSE

73 004255 PRATISTHA MISHRA General English Core 84.0089.75 86.88 CBSE

74 004003 RUSHALI ROY General English 92.0081.75 86.88 ISC

75 001283 MUSKAN AGARWAL General English Core 90.0083.50 86.75 CBSE

76 003867 NAMRATA SAHA General English 94.0079.50 86.75 ISC

77 005237 TARUSHI DIDWANIA General English Core 86.0087.25 86.63 CBSE

78 002951 ISHIKA GHOSH General English 90.0083.25 86.63 CBSE

79 003949 ANUSHKA BHADRA General English 91.0082.25 86.63 ISC

80 005500 RAISA ISLAM General English 86.0087.00 86.50 CBSE

81 004684 ADITI RAY_CHOWHURY General English Elective 84.0088.75 86.38 CBSE

82 000386 TILOTTAMA SARKAR General English Core 85.0087.75 86.38 CBSE

83 002275 TANESHA GANGULY General English 88.0084.75 86.38 ISC

84 005110 MUSKAN SHARMA General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0082.75 86.38 WBCHSE

85 005511 ENA DE General English 80.0092.50 86.25 CBSE

86 000368 ADITI MALHOTRA General English - A (1st
Language) 87.0085.50 86.25 CBSE

87 004470 PRIYANKA NANDY General English - B (2nd
Language) 93.0079.50 86.25 WBCHSE

88 005957 SHIRSHA CHAKRABORTY General English - A (1st
Language) 85.0087.25 86.13 WBCHSE

89 005141 ATREYEE CHAUDHURI General English 78.0094.00 86.00 CBSE

90 004690 ANISHA DAS General English 86.0086.00 86.00 ISC

91 004780 SOHINI PAUL General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0084.00 86.00 WBCHSE

92 004364 PRITHA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0081.75 85.88 WBCHSE

93 004607 MEGHALI GANGULY General English 93.0078.50 85.75 ISC

94 001497 KANIZ FATIMA General English 85.0086.25 85.63 ISC

95 004350 JASMINE GHOSH DASTIDAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0080.25 85.63 WBCHSE

96 000236 ESHA AGARWAL General English 90.0081.00 85.50 ISC

97 000747 AYONA BHATTACHARYA General English 85.0085.50 85.25 ISC

98 003046 FATIMA ROSHNI General English Core 90.0080.50 85.25 CBSE

99 002081 REA SEN General English 86.0084.25 85.13 ISC

100 000044 SHAILY AGRAWAL General English Core 88.0082.25 85.13 CBSE

101 002373 NAYANA NAIR General English 89.0081.00 85.00 ISC

102 004443 MAHEK KUMAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0079.25 84.63 WBCHSE

103 005462 RISHIKA BOSE General English 84.0085.00 84.50 WBCHSE
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104 000279 PRATUSHA GHOSH OBC-B English Core 85.0084.00 84.50 CBSE

105 002426 JANHVI SINGH General English - A (1st
Language) 86.0083.00 84.50 ISC

106 002256 NILANJANA ROY General English 90.0079.00 84.50 ISC

107 005685 ANJALI SINGH General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0088.75 84.38 WBCHSE

108 004371 BIDISHA PAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0078.75 84.38 WBCHSE

109 002530 RITIJA HALDER General English 82.0086.50 84.25 ISC

110 000413 MADEEHA SHAHID General English 84.0084.50 84.25 ISC

111 000007 ARANI NONE BHATTACHARYA General English 86.0082.50 84.25 CBSE

112 000649 AISHWARYA BANIK General English Core 83.0085.25 84.13 CBSE

113 000556 SHEETAL JALAN General English 87.0081.25 84.13 ISC

114 001540 DHIYA SEN GUPTA General English 88.0080.25 84.13 ISC

115 000585 DIYA SHAH General English Core 80.0088.00 84.00 CBSE

116 000405 SWARNALI SAHA General English Elective 83.0085.00 84.00 CBSE

117 003080 NEELANJANA MAJUMDER General English 87.0081.00 84.00 ISC

118 001604 SNEHA ROY General English Core 81.0086.75 83.88 CBSE

119 004759 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE General English 85.0082.75 83.88 ISC

120 003694 SHRUTI AGRAHARI General English 86.0081.75 83.88 ISC

121 003859 SHRISTI BOSE General English 88.0079.75 83.88 ISC

122 002189 KAUSHAMBHI ROY General English 81.0086.50 83.75 ISC

123 002945 SARAH ROY General English 84.0083.50 83.75 CBSE

124 000088 RAKIBA KHANAM General English 85.0082.25 83.63 ISC

125 002190 PORNIKA KUNDU General English 92.0075.25 83.63 ISC

126 002248 SNEHA PODDER General English - A (1st
Language) 79.0088.00 83.50 ISC

127 000195 SRITAMA GANGULY General English Core 80.0086.75 83.38 CBSE

128 001758 ASHMITA PRADHAN General English Core 87.0079.75 83.38 CBSE

129 001455 HAZAQAT ZUBANA General English Core 90.0076.75 83.38 CBSE

130 004987 ELLINA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 94.0072.75 83.38 WBCHSE

131 000767 PRERNA PRATIHAST General English Core 79.0087.50 83.25 CBSE

132 005459 SOUMILI SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0080.25 83.13 WBCHSE

133 006150 ANKITA MAJUMDER General English 92.0073.75 82.88 WBCHSE

134 002375 SUDESHNA BANERJEE General English 83.0082.50 82.75 ISC

135 004582 AISHI AISHWARYA General English 84.0081.50 82.75 WBCHSE

136 003720 ANISHA ROY General English 85.0080.50 82.75 ISC

137 005594 RIYA BARUA General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0084.25 82.63 WBCHSE

138 005574 ADRIZA MUKHERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0079.25 82.63 WBCHSE
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139 003973 ABIRA DUTTA General English 88.0077.00 82.50 ISC

140 000453 ANUSHKA BHATTACHARYA General English Core 92.0073.00 82.50 CBSE

141 002694 ANKITA MAHANTI General English 82.0082.75 82.38 ISC

142 003119 OLYPRIYA ROY General English Core 86.0078.75 82.38 CBSE

143 005026 SRIJANI BHATTACHARYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0079.50 82.25 WBCHSE

144 000390 SUKANYA ADHIKARY General English 83.0081.25 82.13 ISC

145 003737 RITTIKA SAMANTA General English 84.0080.25 82.13 CBSE

146 005985 DEBOPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0079.25 82.13 WBCHSE

147 001204 NAMROTA AICH OBC-B English 80.0084.00 82.00 CBSE

148 000828 NANDINI DATTA General English 82.0082.00 82.00 ISC

149 004228 DISHA RAY General English 87.0077.00 82.00 ISC

150 006056 SHANYA SAHA General English 87.0077.00 82.00 CBSE

151 004412 ARADHNA BHUNIA General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0072.00 82.00 WBCHSE

152 004940 AMRITA BANERJEE General English 76.0087.75 81.88 ISC

153 004130 ANUSKA GUIN General English Core 83.0080.75 81.88 CBSE

154 005089 SHINJINI CHATTERJEE General English 86.0077.75 81.88 ISC

155 006579 ANNESHWA DUTTA General English Core 90.0073.75 81.88 CBSE

156 001608 PRACHI TIRKEY ST English 81.0082.50 81.75 ISC

157 004501 SAMANTHA FRANCISCA JOHN General English 91.0072.50 81.75 ISC

158 000611 NANDINI CHAKRABARTI General English Core 80.0083.25 81.63 CBSE

159 003146 SAFIA JABEEN PARVEEN General English 82.0081.25 81.63 ISC

160 004948 ANKITA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0080.25 81.63 WBCHSE

161 001003 SHREEJA DEBNATH General English 84.0079.00 81.50 ISC

162 001421 NAMRAH AHMED General English 85.0078.00 81.50 ISC

163 000205 ANSAH AKHTAR General English Core 86.0077.00 81.50 CBSE

164 002952 ANWESHA MAJUMDER General English 86.0077.00 81.50 CBSE

165 001867 BEDPURNA NAG General English 78.0084.75 81.38 ISC

166 005689 SANJUKTA DAS General English Core 81.0081.50 81.25 CBSE

167 005715 SNIGDHA DHAR General English 80.0082.25 81.13 ISC

168 005278 ASHMITA DASA General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0081.25 81.13 WBCHSE

169 002568 AAYUSHI SINHA General English 86.0076.25 81.13 CBSE

170 003275 MONICA TUDU ST English 82.0080.00 81.00 ISC

171 004122 RISHIKA SINGH General English 84.0078.00 81.00 ISC

172 006457 SANDHABI ROY SC English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0080.75 80.88 WBCHSE

173 003873 LIPISA CHATTERJEE General English 82.0079.75 80.88 ISC
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174 000124 SALONI NATHANI General English 89.0072.50 80.75 ISC

175 002883 RIYA SINGH General English Core 90.0071.50 80.75 CBSE

176 004937 ANWESHA BHATTACHARYA General English Core 75.0086.25 80.63 CBSE

177 006048 ULKA DAS General English Core 84.0077.25 80.63 CBSE

178 000845 POUSHALI DAS General English 79.0082.00 80.50 ISC

179 004667 PURBA ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0078.00 80.50 WBCHSE

180 001603 ANANYA CHATTERJEE General English 81.0079.75 80.38 ISC

181 001073 AFSHA HOSSAIN General English 82.0078.75 80.38 ISC

182 003923 SHIFA FATIMA General English 82.0078.75 80.38 ISC

183 003145 SAMRIDDHI CHAKRABORTY General English Core 83.0077.75 80.38 CBSE

184 001802 SWAYANDIPTA DAS General English 83.0077.75 80.38 CBSE

185 005344 ARITRA MISRA General English 83.0077.50 80.25 ISC

186 000907 SHRESHTHA SAHA General English Core 84.0076.25 80.13 CBSE

187 000253 ADRIJA DASGUPTA General English 81.0079.00 80.00 ISC

188 005171 SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0070.00 80.00 CBSE

189 004766 ANUSHKA CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0079.75 79.88 WBCHSE

190 005612 FATIMA ZEYA General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0079.75 79.88 WBCHSE

191 002058 SOHINI BASU General English 81.0078.75 79.88 ISC

192 003444 ANUBHA ROY General English Core 83.0076.75 79.88 CBSE

193 005039 AYSARIA SARKAR General English 81.0078.50 79.75 ISC

194 000667 RITU PARNA SEN General English 85.0074.50 79.75 ISC

195 006382 IRUM AMIL General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0073.50 79.75 WBCHSE

196 001143 ADITI SINGH General English 73.0086.25 79.63 ISC

197 002378 DORINA BHATTACHARJEE General English 78.0081.25 79.63 ISC

198 005040 NANDINI MUKHERJEE General English 77.0082.00 79.50 ISC

199 003735 ANUSHKA SENGUPTA General English 93.0066.00 79.50 ISC

200 001679 AKANKSHA RAY General English 79.0079.75 79.38 ISC

201 005393 TOULIKA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0074.75 79.38 WBCHSE

202 001812 SWASTI DARUKA General English 85.0073.50 79.25 ISC

203 004150 TANUSKA DEB General English - A (1st
Language) 87.0071.50 79.25 ISC

204 005480 PARODIPA DEBNATH General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0078.25 79.13 WBCHSE

205 005804 SEMONTI GHOSH OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0078.25 79.13 WBCHSE

206 001789 SHREYA GUPTA General English 80.0078.25 79.13 ISC

207 002587 ANISHA MONDAL General English 85.0073.25 79.13 CBSE

208 004376 SANGITA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0072.25 79.13 WBCHSE
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209 004117 AVIDHA SENGUPTA General English 77.0081.00 79.00 ISC

210 005408 NAYAB NAZAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0078.00 79.00 WBCHSE

211 006311 SRIJITA DAS General English 81.0077.00 79.00 ISC

212 004233 ARJITA CHATTERJEE General English 82.0076.00 79.00 CBSE

213 004171 SHABEEN SHAMSI General English 76.0081.75 78.88 ISC

214 003791 JENNIFER PRAKRITI CYRIL General English 86.0071.75 78.88 ISC

215 001827 NIGAR KHATOON General English 77.0080.50 78.75 ISC

216 005090 NABANEETA PAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0076.50 78.75 WBCHSE

217 005006 MONALISA NAYAK General English 82.0075.50 78.75 ISC

218 001728 ADITI MALLICK General English 83.0074.50 78.75 ISC

219 003076 HRITWIKA SAHA General English 85.0072.50 78.75 ISC

220 004555 DEEPANWITA ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0069.50 78.75 WBCHSE

221 000126 ANINDITA MAJUMDER General English 83.0074.25 78.63 ISC

222 005281 SUMELI GHOSH General English 82.0075.00 78.50 ISC

223 002817 RUTH PRIYANKA KHAMARU General English 84.0072.75 78.38 ISC

224 003079 AYANTI BASAK General English - A (1st
Language) 79.0077.50 78.25 ISC

225 005567 SHREYA SAHA General English 78.0078.25 78.13 WBCHSE

226 005470 SWETA GUPTA General English 79.0077.00 78.00 ISC

227 003706 SNEHA PAUL_CHOWDHURY General English Core 71.0084.75 77.88 CBSE

228 004821 TIYASA BHATTACHARYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0079.75 77.88 WBCHSE

229 003314 PAROMA DEY SARKAR General English Core 80.0075.75 77.88 CBSE

230 000925 SRISTI DASGUPTA General English 80.0075.75 77.88 CBSE

231 006088 SUPRITA ROY General English 83.0072.75 77.88 CBSE

232 000210 PRITHA SARKAR SC English 70.0085.50 77.75 ISC

233 003725 SUBHANGEE MOHANTA General English Core 72.0083.50 77.75 CBSE

234 004049 BHAVNA VYAS General English 81.0074.50 77.75 CBSE

235 002939 TIASHA GHOSH General English 81.0074.50 77.75 CBSE

236 005953 RUPSHA PAUL General English 82.0073.25 77.63 ISC

237 000462 TANIA DUTTA General English 82.0073.25 77.63 ISC

238 005144 SHOURJYA_GHOSH GHOSH General English 84.0071.25 77.63 CBSE

239 002543 ARIBA AHMED General English 87.0068.25 77.63 ISC

240 005112 ARUNIMA DATTA General English 75.0080.00 77.50 CBSE

241 002265 MADHUPRIYA BANERJI General English 78.0077.00 77.50 ISC

242 006448 TANAYA GHOSH OBC-B English 81.0074.00 77.50 WBCHSE

243 003023 MOUTRISHA DAS OBC-B English 72.0082.75 77.38 CBSE

HRCL07/06/2019 13.09.13  12Page 7 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.A. JMC (H) - 2019-2020

244 003667 AWISHI NEOGI General English 80.0074.50 77.25 CBSE

245 005669 SAMPURNA LAHA General English 84.0070.50 77.25 ISC

246 004244 ANUSHKA TALUKDAR General English 85.0069.25 77.13 ISC

247 004080 SMRITIKANA GHOSH General English 74.0080.00 77.00 ISC

248 001153 RAGESREE CHATTERJEE General English 81.0073.00 77.00 ISC

249 003767 RUMAISA RAHMAN General English 82.0072.00 77.00 ISC

250 002690 PRIYA BAJORIA General English 83.0071.00 77.00 ISC

251 004648 JHINKY SINGH General English 77.0076.75 76.88 ISC

252 001781 RITIKSA PAL General English Core 77.0076.75 76.88 CBSE

253 001594 AYANTIKA PAL General English Core 78.0075.50 76.75 CBSE

254 006253 ANANYA DEY General English 79.0074.50 76.75 CBSE

255 000928 PRATITI DHANG General English 83.0070.50 76.75 ISC

256 005553 DIMITA_ACHARYA ACHARYA General English - A (1st
Language) 87.0066.50 76.75 WBCHSE

257 004711 NAYANIKA MAJUMDER General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0076.25 76.63 WBCHSE

258 005368 SATADRITA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0075.25 76.63 WBCHSE

259 002387 DEVANGSHI SARKAR General English 79.0074.25 76.63 ISC

260 005606 PARNA ADHIKARI General English 80.0073.25 76.63 WBCHSE

261 005003 SARITA KUMARI GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0073.00 76.50 WBCHSE

262 004289 AHANA MUKHERJEE General English Core 81.0072.00 76.50 CBSE

263 002579 SATAVISHA DAS General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0072.00 76.50 ISC

264 005067 JANHABI BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0076.75 76.38 WBCHSE

265 001187 ERUM FATMA HOSSAIN General English 79.0073.75 76.38 ISC

266 005358 SAMADRITA DEY General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0072.75 76.38 WBCHSE

267 000153 RISHAM KAUR CHANDHOK General English 81.0071.75 76.38 ISC

268 002495 SADRYTTI MALLICK SC English 76.0076.50 76.25 CBSE

269 001638 SAMAPTI DEY General English Core 72.0080.25 76.13 CBSE

270 002670 ISHA SINGH General English 76.0076.00 76.00 CBSE

271 000593 NUPUR GATTANI General English 80.0071.75 75.88 ISC

272 006218 SUCHISMITA SENGUPTA General English Core 88.0063.75 75.88 CBSE

273 004649 SAMPURNA DAS General English 73.0078.50 75.75 WBCHSE

274 002349 SONALI MUNDA ST English 78.0073.00 75.50 ISC

275 003356 ANEESHA PILLAI General English 77.0073.75 75.38 ISC

276 005463 SAYANI BISWAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0070.50 75.25 WBCHSE

277 004735 NIDHI CHAURASIA General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0069.50 75.25 WBCHSE

278 006472 PRACHI GUPTA General English 75.0075.25 75.13 WBCHSE
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279 005012 SANCHAITA SEN OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0078.00 75.00 WBCHSE

280 002965 HIYA BISWAS General English 77.0073.00 75.00 ISC

281 003406 ADIBA SHEREEN General English 81.0069.00 75.00 ISC

282 001720 SOHELY DEB General English 82.0068.00 75.00 ISC

283 001384 TIYASHA HALDER General English Core 71.0078.75 74.88 CBSE

284 003268 TANUSHREE GUPTA General English 74.0075.75 74.88 ISC

285 005698 OINDRILLA GHOSH General English Core 81.0068.75 74.88 CBSE

286 002852 BUSHRA SHEIKH General English Core 82.0067.75 74.88 CBSE

287 000076 RIYA SHAW OBC-A English 79.0070.50 74.75 ISC

288 000770 AMRITA ROUTH General English 80.0069.25 74.63 ISC

289 002941 AYUSHI ALI General English 80.0069.25 74.63 ISC

290 000919 TRISHA BANERJEE General English 73.0076.00 74.50 ISC

291 003916 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE General English 75.0074.00 74.50 ISC

292 001696 SRISHTI GUPTA General English 78.0071.00 74.50 ISC

293 006559 ATMAJA BHADURI General English 80.0069.00 74.50 CBSE

294 003093 DEBISHA BOSE General English 77.0071.75 74.38 ISC

295 000569 ANKITA SINGH General English Core 85.0063.75 74.38 CBSE

296 003336 TANIYA ACHERJEE General English 78.0070.50 74.25 ISC

297 002341 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY General English Core 73.0075.25 74.13 CBSE

298 003738 IPSHITA DAS General English 75.0073.25 74.13 ISC

299 005521 MOUBANI MUKHERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0067.25 74.13 WBCHSE

300 001791 NIKITA GUPTA OBC-A English Core 76.0072.00 74.00 CBSE

301 000221 LAHARI BASU General English - A (1st
Language) 82.0066.00 74.00 ISC

302 005808 RITWIKA DEY General English 77.0070.75 73.88 CBSE

303 003937 DONA DEY General English 78.0069.75 73.88 ISC

304 000131 NANDINI NANDAN General English 78.0069.75 73.88 CBSE

305 003905 DEBAPARNA GUHA General English 74.0073.50 73.75 ISC

306 005151 PRAGYA BAGREE General English 75.0072.50 73.75 ISC

307 006362 HITAISHI MALLIK General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0070.50 73.75 WBCHSE

308 004094 ARATRIKA DAS General English Core 71.0076.25 73.63 CBSE

309 003490 ISHIKA DAS General English Core 76.0071.25 73.63 CBSE

310 006509 DEEPSIKHA DATTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0069.25 73.63 WBCHSE

311 001376 RUBY SHEIKH General English 78.0068.75 73.38 ISC

312 004682 ANWESHA GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0065.75 73.38 WBCHSE

313 002277 SRISHA CHOWDHURY General English 74.0072.50 73.25 ISC
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314 005390 SUSMITA NANDI OBC-B English 74.0072.25 73.13 WBCHSE

315 002819 MANISHA DAS General English - A (1st
Language) 75.0071.25 73.13 ISC

316 004801 MEGHA NATH General English - B (2nd
Language) 75.0071.25 73.13 WBCHSE

317 002814 JYOTI SHAW General English 65.0080.75 72.88 CBSE

318 003564 KOYNA PAUL General English 71.0074.75 72.88 ISC

319 006673 PUBALI SENGUPTA General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0065.50 72.75 WBCHSE

320 005105 DEBANKITA ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0069.00 72.50 WBCHSE

321 006064 TRISHA_DAS DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 82.0063.00 72.50 WBCHSE

322 005195 DIVYANI MISHRA General English 74.0070.75 72.38 ISC

323 000186 ATREYEE DAS General English 78.0066.50 72.25 ISC

324 005046 PRIYANKA KOIRE OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0064.25 72.13 WBCHSE

325 001819 AROTRIKA CHATTOPADHYAY General English 77.0067.00 72.00 ISC

326 001234 ELHAM ZEHRA SIDDIQUA General English 71.0072.50 71.75 ISC

327 004647 SANGITA CHOWDHURY General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0069.50 71.75 WBCHSE

328 004606 PRIYANKA PAUL General English Core 67.0076.00 71.50 CBSE

329 002253 REETIKA LAKHOTIA General English 67.0076.00 71.50 ISC

330 003384 DONA CHAKRABORTY General English 75.0068.00 71.50 CBSE

331 003847 KRISHNAKALI BISWAS General English Core 81.0062.00 71.50 CBSE

332 004038 ARJOMA BANERJEE General English 64.0078.75 71.38 ISC

333 005360 BEDATREE SAHA General English 71.0071.75 71.38 ISC

334 004873 SAMADRITA KABIRAJ General English 80.0062.75 71.38 WBCHSE

335 005113 SHAHEEN RAHMAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0068.50 71.25 WBCHSE

336 004584 SRIJITA ADDHYA General English 78.0064.50 71.25 WBCHSE

337 002507 SIMONE SAIGAL General English Core 73.0069.25 71.13 CBSE

338 000764 FAARIAH KHAN General English 71.0071.00 71.00 NIOS

339 003555 SUMEDHA BISWAS General English Core 75.0067.00 71.00 CBSE

340 004214 AAYUSHI LAHIRI General English 66.0075.75 70.88 ISC

341 000478 AINDRILA PAUL General English 76.0065.75 70.88 CBSE

342 002380 SAYANTI GANGULY General English 72.0069.50 70.75 CBSE

343 002657 RISHU SINGH General English - A (1st
Language) 73.0068.50 70.75 ISC

344 001984 SRIPURNA SANYAL General English Core 78.0063.25 70.63 CBSE

345 003792 MONICA SINGH General English 81.0060.00 70.50 ISC

346 004111 PRIYANKA BAIRAGYA General English 74.0066.75 70.38 CBSE

347 002821 PRERONA SAHA General English Core 75.0065.25 70.13 CBSE

348 001197 NAMRAH JAMAL General English 77.0063.25 70.13 ISC
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349 006446 CHEROSREE HALDER General English 73.0067.00 70.00 ISC

350 000085 SIDDHI SHAW General English Core 70.0069.25 69.63 CBSE

351 001709 ADITI GUPTA OBC-B English - A (1st
Language) 73.0066.00 69.50 ISC

352 004904 UNNATI SHAW General English 72.0066.75 69.38 ISC

353 005888 NIHARIKA SETH General English 76.0062.50 69.25 NIOS

354 006257 ANTARIMA CHATTERJEE General English 75.0063.25 69.13 WBCHSE

355 005398 ANKITA DAS General English 64.0074.00 69.00 ISC

356 005949 TRINANJANA GHOSH General English 70.0068.00 69.00 ISC

357 006312 RITTWIMA KHAMROI General English - A (1st
Language) 71.0067.00 69.00 WBCHSE

358 002725 ANOUSHKA ROY General English Elective 62.0075.75 68.88 CBSE

359 003423 ANUSHKA SHARMA General English 69.0068.75 68.88 ISC

360 004454 ANTARA MULLICK General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0057.75 68.88 WBCHSE

361 004532 ANKITA SHAW OBC-B English 65.0072.50 68.75 ISC

362 005104 SAYANI MONDAL SC English - B (2nd
Language) 68.0069.25 68.63 WBCHSE

363 006360 ARYAMA BATABYAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0066.25 68.63 WBCHSE

364 004033 PRIYASHA PODDAR General English 80.0057.00 68.50 NIOS

365 002214 SUCHISMITA . MAITY General English 82.0055.00 68.50 ISC

366 001201 REEMA DE General English 65.0071.50 68.25 CBSE

367 005925 SHREYA SINGHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 68.0068.50 68.25 WBCHSE

368 000621 KASHISH GUPTA General English Core 69.0067.50 68.25 CBSE

369 000871 TRISHA CHOWDHURY General English 69.0067.25 68.13 CBSE

370 006076 SUNANDA DEB General English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0064.00 68.00 WBCHSE

371 006167 SHAYANI SAHA General English 57.0078.50 67.75 WBCHSE

372 004061 NIKITA JAIN General English 68.0067.50 67.75 CBSE

373 005583 SUNANDITA DAS General English 61.0074.25 67.63 CBSE

374 002539 SANSKRITI GUPTA General English 76.0059.25 67.63 ISC

375 000306 SOHINI BOSE General English Core 74.0060.50 67.25 CBSE

376 005011 ARUNDHUTI ROY General English Core 74.0060.25 67.13 CBSE

377 002167 SIVYA KUMARI General English 67.3066.58 66.96 BSEB

378 005331 MONJIMA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 70.0063.25 66.63 WBCHSE

379 000223 SRIJA BOSE General English 66.0066.75 66.38 CBSE

380 005737 PRASHI MAHATO General English 70.0062.75 66.38 ISC

381 001577 SHIVANGI SAHA SC English 75.0057.50 66.25 ISC

382 005969 ANANYA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0061.25 66.13 WBCHSE

383 005725 TIYA MONDAL General English 65.0066.75 65.88 CBSE
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384 003532 ANUSHKA DAS SC English 55.0076.25 65.63 CBSE

385 002931 SEJAL SHAW General English 64.0067.25 65.63 ISC

386 005549 SWETA DAS General English Core 66.0064.75 65.38 CBSE

387 005543 ISHA JOSHI General English 68.0062.75 65.38 ISC

388 000511 KOMAL SARAF General English 71.0059.25 65.13 ISC

389 005790 KOYEL SINGHA General English 74.0056.00 65.00 ISC

390 002798 AISHWARYA CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 63.0066.25 64.63 ISC

391 003961 ESHITA SINHA General English 65.0063.50 64.25 ISC

392 004402 SANJUIKTA BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 67.0061.50 64.25 ISC

393 006341 SWARNALI PAUL OBC-B English 68.0060.50 64.25 WBCHSE

394 006388 POOJA GIRI GOSWAMI General English 63.0064.00 63.50 CBSE

395 004042 ANUSHKA GUPTA General English Core 65.0062.00 63.50 CBSE

396 004947 SUDESHNA SADHUKHAN General English 56.0070.00 63.00 WBCHSE

397 005386 KRISHNA SAHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 66.0059.75 62.88 WBCHSE

398 003353 SANIA MEHAR General English 65.0060.50 62.75 ISC

399 004278 POULOMI BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 70.0055.50 62.75 WBCHSE

400 006426 KOUSHIKI CHATTERJEE General English 61.0063.75 62.38 CBSE

401 001194 AFREEN RAHMAN General English 64.0059.75 61.88 ISC

402 005190 SMRITI SARDAR SC English - B (2nd
Language) 61.0061.00 61.00 WBCHSE

403 004081 SURABHI DIKSHIT General English Core 60.0061.50 60.75 CBSE

404 005605 SHAISTA ALI General English Core 67.0052.25 59.63 CBSE

405 004688 SOHINI POREL General English - B (2nd
Language) 52.0066.50 59.25 WBCHSE

406 000159 KAUSHANI BHATTACHARYA General English 57.0061.50 59.25 ISC

407 005807 RAKCHA BAJAJ OBC-A English Core 60.0058.25 59.13 CBSE

408 001694 DIVYA KUMARI General English Core 59.0058.25 58.63 CBSE

409 000509 SADIYA KHANAM General English 61.0056.25 58.63 ISC

410 002736 SUSMITA DHAR General English 54.0061.25 57.63 CBSE

411 002008 SIDDHI PIRTANI General English Core 52.0056.50 54.25 CBSE

412 000752 PRATYUSHA RAKSHIT General English 49.0058.25 53.63 ISC

413 002272 MEGHNA CHAKRABORTY General English 53.0051.75 52.38 CBSE
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